
νv(cm-1) ∆νv(cm-1) v -38,4881818 647,474545
51988,6 1,11174261 7,54020522
52579 590,4 1 0,99254672 11,6600548

53143,4 564,4 2
53679,6 536,2 3
54177 497,4 4

54641,8 464,8 5
55078,2 436,4 6
55460 381,8 7

55803,1 343,1 8
56107,3 304,2 9
56360,3 253 10
56570,6 210,3 11

Do

triangle 5503,495
parabola 5199,1875

y = -1,1094x2 - 25,175x + 
618,63

R2 = 0,999
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y = -38,488x + 647,47
R2 = 0,9925
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